Expenses related to sale of SchlumbergerSema (*)   157,488

   $(428,062)

(4)   Preliminary result of the sale of SchlumbergerSema activity   $ 68,000

(5)   Reversal of UK Pension liability - Other Comprehensive Income adjustment   $ 79,100
   Reversal of Cumulative Translation adjustment of SchlumbergerSema   (552,000)

   $(472,900)

 (*) Proceeds from the sale of SchlumbergerSema and the sale of Atos Origin shares, less expenses aggregated $1.0 billion. Of this, $0.6 billion is invested in

short term investments and $0.4 billion is used to repay current portion of long-term debt.

4

The following table shows the unaudited condensed pro forma statement of operations for the year ended December 31, 2003 as if the transactions had
taken place on January 1, 2003:

SCHLUMBERGER
UNAUDITED CONDENSED PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

For the Year Ended December 31, 2003

(Amounts in thousands

of US Dollars)

Historical

Adjustments

 Pro Forma
Schlumberger

Schlumberger

SchlumbergerSema

Revenue:

Operating   $ 13,892,604  $ 2,677,061  $ 272,516(1)  $ 11,488,059
Interest and other Income   166,493   —   10,500(2)   176,993

   14,059,097   2,677,061   283,016   11,665,052

Expenses:

Cost of goods sold and services   11,419,873   2,141,824   272,516(1)   9,550,565
Research & engineering   556,124   30,303   —   525,821
Marketing   350,996   172,706   —   178,290
General   662,224   271,190   —   391,034
Debt extinguishment costs   167,801   —   —   167,801
Interest   334,336   —   (17,200)(3)  317,136

   13,491,354   2,616,023   255,316   11,130,647

Income from continuing operations before taxes and minority

interest   567,743   61,038   27,700   534,405
Taxes on income   209,386   22,260   6,510(4)   193,636

Income from continuing operations before minority interest   358,357   38,778   21,190   340,769

Minority Interest   114,200   (1,136)   —   115,336

Income from Continuing Operations   $ 472,557  $ 37,642  $ 21,190  $ 456,105

Earnings Per Share from Continuing Operations:

Basic   $ 0.81   $ 0.78
Diluted   $ 0.81   $ 0.78

Weighted Average Shares Outstanding:
Basic   583,904   583,904

Diluted   586,491   586,491

Adjustments:

(1)   Add back of inter-company revenue & costs   $272,516

(2)   Increase in interest income(*)   $ 10,500

(3)   Reduction of interest expense ()   $ (17,200)

(4)   Reduced tax benefit on net interest expense (*)()   $ 6,510

 (*) Based on interest rates of 1.5% to 2.0%. A one eighth of a percentage point change would not be material.